

Bainbridge Township
 Contract RC-188-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 Chagrin River Road, TR 188
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Road
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	70	S.Y.	\$17.00	\$1,190.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00
3	202	Guardrail Removed	412.5	Feet	\$1.60	\$660.00	\$1.60	\$660.00
4	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
5	206	Subgrade Preparation	7800	S.Y.	\$0.78	\$6,084.00	\$0.78	\$6,084.00
6	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	7800	S.Y.	\$1.79	\$13,962.00	\$1.79	\$13,962.00
7	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Volume	260	C.Y.	\$0.25	\$65.00	\$0.25	\$65.00
8	206	Portland Cement	250	Tons	\$118.00	\$29,500.00	\$118.00	\$29,500.00
9	260	Test Rolling, As Per Plan	2	Hours	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$72.16	\$144.32
10	209	Linear Grading, As Per Plan	3810	Feet	\$0.37	\$1,409.70	\$2.00	\$7,620.00
11	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	40	C.Y.	\$165.00	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
12	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per	3750	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.60	\$6,000.00
13	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As	620	C.Y.	\$90.00	\$55,800.00	\$105.00	\$65,100.00
14	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	50	C.Y.	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00
15	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1400	Gal.	\$2.00	\$2,800.00	\$2.00	\$2,800.00
16	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	520	C.Y.	\$115.00	\$59,800.00	\$110.00	\$57,200.00
17	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	400.00	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$155.00	\$62,000.00
18	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	20	C.Y.	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$127.00	\$2,540.00
19	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	4	Each	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
20	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	3	Each	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$300.00	\$900.00

Bainbridge Township
 Contract RC-188-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 Chagrin River Road, TR 188
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Road
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
21	606	Guardrail, Type 5	50	Feet	\$21.40	\$1,070.00	\$21.40	\$1,070.00
22	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E	7	Each	\$1,985.00	\$13,895.00	\$1,985.00	\$13,895.00
23	606	Anchor Assembly, Type T	1	Each	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$675.00
24	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
25	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	2.43	Mile	\$130.00	\$315.90	\$125.00	\$303.75
26	616	Dust Control, As Per Plan	3900	Gal.	\$0.25	\$975.00	\$0.20	\$780.00
27	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	155	C.Y.	\$28.00	\$4,340.00	\$40.00	\$6,200.00
28	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
29	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	11	Each	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
30	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	0.86	Mile	\$1,510.00	\$1,298.60	\$1,510.00	\$1,298.60
31	642	Edge Line, Type 1	1.72	Mile	\$700.00	\$1,204.00	\$700.00	\$1,204.00
32	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	25	Feet	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$17.00	\$425.00
33	SPEC	Mailbox Support	5	Each	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$105.00	\$525.00
					TOTAL	\$282,654.20	TOTAL	\$304,481.67

Bainbridge Township
 Contract RC-188-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 Chagrin River Road, TR 188
 Opening - May 10, 2010

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Drive
 Stow, OH 44224

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	70	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00
3	202	Guardrail Removed	412.5	Feet	\$1.60	\$660.00	\$1.60	\$660.00
4	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
5	206	Subgrade Preparation	7800	S.Y.	\$0.78	\$6,084.00	\$0.78	\$6,084.00
6	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	7800	S.Y.	\$1.79	\$13,962.00	\$1.79	\$13,962.00
7	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Volume	260	C.Y.	\$0.25	\$65.00	\$0.25	\$65.00
8	206	Portland Cement	250	Tons	\$118.00	\$29,500.00	\$118.00	\$29,500.00
9	260	Test Rolling, As Per Plan	2	Hours	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
10	209	Linear Grading, As Per Plan	3810	Feet	\$1.50	\$5,715.00	\$1.50	\$5,715.00
11	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	40	C.Y.	\$385.00	\$15,400.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
12	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per	3750	S.Y.	\$3.35	\$12,562.50	\$3.00	\$11,250.00
13	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As	620	C.Y.	\$94.00	\$58,280.00	\$104.00	\$64,480.00
14	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	50	C.Y.	\$94.00	\$4,700.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00
15	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1400	Gal.	\$1.25	\$1,750.00	\$2.00	\$2,800.00
16	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	520	C.Y.	\$105.00	\$54,600.00	\$115.00	\$59,800.00
17	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	400.00	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	\$140.00	\$56,000.00
18	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	20	C.Y.	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00
19	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	4	Each	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
20	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	3	Each	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00

Bainbridge Township
 Contract RC-188-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 Chagrin River Road, TR 188
 Opening - May 10, 2010

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Drive
 Stow, OH 44224

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
21	606	Guardrail, Type 5	50	Feet	\$21.40	\$1,070.00	\$21.40	\$1,070.00
22	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E	7	Each	\$1,985.00	\$13,895.00	\$1,985.00	\$13,895.00
23	606	Anchor Assembly, Type T	1	Each	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$675.00
24	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$15,580.00	\$15,580.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
25	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	2.43	Mile	\$200.00	\$486.00	\$300.00	\$729.00
26	616	Dust Control, As Per Plan	3900	Gal. #	\$1.00	\$3,900.00	\$0.80	\$3,120.00
27	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	155	C.Y. #	\$45.00	\$6,975.00	\$32.95	\$5,107.25
28	624	Mobilization	1	Lump #	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
29	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	11	Each #	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
30	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	0.86	Mile #	\$1,510.00	\$1,298.60	\$1,510.00	\$1,298.60
31	642	Edge Line, Type 1	1.72	Mile #	\$700.00	\$1,204.00	\$700.00	\$1,204.00
32	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	25	Feet #	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$17.00	\$425.00
33	SPEC	Mailbox Support	5	Each #	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$105.00	\$525.00
					TOTAL	\$322,167.10	TOTAL	\$323,269.85

Bainbridge Township
 Contract RC-188-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 Chagrin River Road, TR 188
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Great Lakes Crushing LTD
 35650 Lakeland Blvd.
 Eastlake, OH 44095

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	70	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$1,400.00
3	202	Guardrail Removed	412.5	Feet	\$2.50	\$1,031.25
4	206	Subgrade Material Testing	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	206	Subgrade Preparation	7800	S.Y.	\$0.85	\$6,630.00
6	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	7800	S.Y.	\$2.65	\$20,670.00
7	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Volume	260	C.Y.	\$1.00	\$260.00
8	206	Portland Cement	250	Tons	\$96.50	\$24,125.00
9	260	Test Rolling, As Per Plan	2	Hours	\$78.00	\$156.00
10	209	Linear Grading, As Per Plan	3810	Feet	\$2.95	\$11,239.50
11	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	40	C.Y.	\$29.00	\$1,160.00
12	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per	3750	S.Y.	\$1.35	\$5,062.50
13	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As	620	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$83,700.00
14	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	50	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$6,750.00
15	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1400	Gal.	\$2.00	\$2,800.00
16	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	520	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$72,800.00
17	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	400.00	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$54,000.00
18	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	20	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
19	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	4	Each	\$120.00	\$480.00
20	604	Boxless Monument, As Per Plan	3	Each	\$150.00	\$450.00

Bainbridge Township
 Contract RC-188-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Cement Stabilization and Asphalt Repaving of
 Chagrin River Road, TR 188
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Great Lakes Crushing LTD
 35650 Lakeland Blvd.
 Eastlake, OH 44095

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
21	606	Guardrail, Type 5	50	Feet	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
22	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E	7	Each	\$28.00	\$196.00
23	606	Anchor Assembly, Type T	1	Each	\$30.00	\$30.00
24	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
25	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	2.43	Mile	\$1,250.00	\$3,037.50
26	616	Dust Control, As Per Plan	3900	Gal. #	\$0.15	\$585.00
27	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	155	C.Y. #	\$45.00	\$6,975.00
28	624	Mobilization	1	Lump #	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
29	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	11	Each #	\$7.00	\$77.00
30	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	0.86	Mile #	\$1,480.00	\$1,272.80
31	642	Edge Line, Type 1	1.72	Mile #	\$1,220.00	\$2,098.40
32	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	25	Feet #	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
33	SPEC	Mailbox Support	5	Each #	\$60.00	\$300.00
TOTAL						\$328,335.95